
10km
53 Katarzyna Andura 1997 K K20 Sandomierz
200 Jolanta Andura 1975 K K40 Sandomierz
147 Tomasz Bajek 1984 M M30 Wysoka Głogowska
39 Andrzej Bańcarz 1976 M M30 Przemyśl
47 Krystian Baran 1983 M M30 Dynów IDEO.PL
110 Kamil Baran 1989 M M20 Jarosław
124 Grzegorz Basarab 1973 M M40 Przemyśl
198 Roman Blama 1973 M M40 Izdebki
143 Konrad Bogaczyk 1982 M M30 Jasienica Rosielna
70 Jarosław Bugajny 1982 M M30 Pińczów
45 Andrzej BuŁdak 1969 M M40 RzeszÓw POLMOT
178 Paulina Chlebińska 1988 K K20 Rzeszów Rzeszowskie Gazele i Gepardy
82 Aleksandra Chmiel 1993 K K20 Iwierzyce -
66 Hubert Chmielowiec 1984 M M30 Pikulice
112 Piotr Chruścicki 1995 M M20 Dubiecko
74 Dominika Cioban 1990 K K20 Przemyśl
181 Andrzej Cisek 1974 M M40 Rzeszów Rzeszowskie Gazele i Gepardy
73 Anna Czarnik 1989 K K20 Dylągówka
140 Michał Ćwiąkała 1982 M M30 Zarszyn -
186 Damian Dobosz 1985 M M30 Rzeszów
2 Łukasz Domin 1988 M M20 Dynów Aktywny Dynów
17 Bartłomiej Domin 1993 M M20 Dynów Aktywny Dynów
180 Piotr Domin 1978 M M30 Bolestraszyce Czarni Bolestraszyce
174 Maciej Duda 1989 M M20 Ryszkowa  Wola Ks Santos Piwoda
159 Marcin Dusza 1975 M M40 Rzeszów 21 Brygada Strzelców Podhalańskich
104 Radosław Duszczak 1977 M M30 Przemyśl
29 Marcin Dziedzic 1988 M M20 Dynów Aktywny Dynów
81 Patryk Dziubczyk 1998 M M20 Przysietnica
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197 Barbara Faraś 1966 K K40 Błażowa
127 Grzegorz Fedak 1978 M M30 Sanok
184 Monika Gielżyńska-Wywrot 1981 K K30 Przemyśl Przemyski Klub Biegacza
131 Andrzej GolaŃski 1981 M M30 RzeszÓw Bieszczadzkie Wilki
9 Andrzej GoleŚ 1981 M M30 Dynów Aktywny Dynów
108 Stanisław Górniak 1968 M M40 Widacz
109 Kamil Górniak 1998 M M20 Widacz
195 Maciej Grządziel 1981 M M30 Kraków
151 Sławomir Grzebyk 1981 M M30 Siedliska
113 Sławek Hadro 1987 M M20 Dubiecko Zamek Dubiecko Running Team
114 Marysia Hadro 1989 K K20 Dubiecko Zamek Dubiecko Running Team
157 Robert Harpula 1971 M M40 Przemyśl
156 Anna Hawro 1988 K K20 Husów
148 Dorota Jabłczyk-Pempus 1968 K K40 Przemysl Przemyski Klub Biegacza
189 Bartłomiej Jachimowski 1991 M M20 Siedliska
68 Magdalena Jakubów 1984 K K30 Przemyśl Przemyski Klub Biegacza
199 Krzysztof Jakubów 1982 M M30 Przemyśl
183 Jakub Jamrozik 1992 M M20 Jawornik Polski
1 Wiesław Jandziś 1974 M M40 Dynów Aktywny Dynów
31 Ewa Jandziś 1977 K K30 Dynów Aktywny Dynów
97 Kamil Janoszek 1999 M M20 Ulanica Brak
187 Bartłomiej Jasiński 1992 M M20 Kotów GKS Kotów
20 Norbert Kaczmarek 1977 M M30 Przemyśl
62 Anna Kapelan 1984 K K30 Przemyśl Przemyski Klub Biegacza
173 Kamil Karaś 1999 M M20 Dynów Dynovia
60 Dorota Kaszycka 1989 K K20 Dubiecko
84 Grzegorz Kawalec 1987 M M20 Kielnarowa IDEO.PL
51 Zbigniew Kąkol 1984 M M30 Gwoźnica Dolna Water Team
10 Piotr Kędzierski 1987 M M20 Dynów AKTYWNY DYNÓW
32 Krzysztof Kędzierski 1962 M M50 Dynów brak
141 Andrzej Kępka 1968 M M40 Przeworsk
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46 Marcin Kielar 1990 M M20 Sanok IDEO.PL
7 Weronika Klinger 1986 M M20 Nowy Targ
182 Piotr Kobylarz 1986 M M20 Rzeszów RZESZOWSKIE GAZELE I GEPARDY
122 Łukasz Kociański 1984 M M30 Przemyśl 5bsp
15 Roman Kokot 1979 M M30 Dynów Aktywny Dynów
42 Kinga Kopeć 1986 K K20 Krzątka
93 Tomasz Kopylec 1988 M M20 Przemyśl/komańcza Przemyski Klub Biegacza
102 Wiesiek Korytko 1985 M M30 Bachórzec
65 Wiesław Kozioł 1952 M M60 Krosno
23 Marcin Krasnopolski 1984 M M30 Dynów Aktywny Dynów
111 Łukasz Krawiec 1990 M M20 Bolestraszyce Czarni Bolestraszyce
125 Grażyna Król 1975 K K40 Przemyśl
87 Piotr Krupa 1974 M M40 Dynów
160 Tomasz Kucharczyk 1989 M M20 Lubliniec WKB META LUBLINIEC / SZAFABIEGACZA.COM
192 Paulina Kuras 1992 K K20 Lutoryż
49 Paweł Leśko 1977 M M30 Rzeszów Goń zajączka sqad
123 Karolina Litwin 1981 K K30 Błażowa
146 Andrzej Łakomski 1981 M M30 Rzeszów Biegam Bo Muszę
161 Monika Łanik 1986 K K20 Dynów
24 Anna Łapińska 1980 K K30 Przemyśl Fitness z pasja
54 Bogdan Madera 1981 M M30 Dylągówka ideo.pl
99 Marcin Majda 1973 M M40 Dubiecko
92 Przemysław Makowiecki 1977 M M30 Przemyśl CZUWAJ WIARO!
164 Radosław Makowiecki 1985 M M30 Przemyśl Stowarzyszenie Czuwaj Wiaro!
153 Marzena Małachowska 1989 K K20 Dynów Aktywny Dynów
6 Piotr Markowski 1981 M M30 Przemyśl
37 Karol Marszałek 1999 M M20 Dąbrówka Starzeńska
145 Patryk Marszałek 1995 M M20 Łopuszka Wielka KU AZS Uniwersytet Rzeszowski
19 Katarzyna MarszaŁek-Kokot 1986 K K20 DynÓw AKTYWNY DYNÓW
41 Stanisław Martowicz 1981 M M30 Nozdrzec Aktywny Dynów
100 Bogdan Mazur 1985 M M30 Dynów Kambodża
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5 Paweł Mej 1972 M M40 Baczków Gm . Bochnia niezrzeszony - BOSY BIEGACZ
63 Piotr Michalak 1982 M M30 Łączki
72 Jerzy Mickiewicz 1968 M M40 Jarosław BBL
120 Maciej Mierzwa 1987 M M20 Szklary
172 Marcin Mikołajczyk 1978 M M30 Krosno
169 Józef Mikoś 1964 M M50 Dynów
56 Tomasz Mnich 1986 M M20 Dynów Aktywny Dynów
28 Krzysztof Mossur 1984 M M30 Ujkowice 131 -
168 Maciek Mroziak 1970 M M40 Gdynia
171 Roman Mryczko 1965 M M50 DynÓw
179 Józef Mudryk 1981 M M30 Dynów OSP BARTKÓWKA
71 Mariusz Mul 1976 M M30 Dynów Aktywny Dynów
58 Agnieszka Murawska 1983 K K30 Dynów Aktywny Dynów
57 Mateusz Murawski 1983 M M30 Dynów Aktywny Dynów
98 Henryk Mussur 1952 M M60 Krosno KTC Krosno
139 Barbara Niedzielska 1981 K K30 Dynów
138 Dariusz Niedzielski 1979 M M30 Dynów Aktywny Dynów
101 Tomasz Nykiel 1966 M M40 Przemysl Ziemia Piękna
85 Adam Onik 1972 M M40 Tarnów Vegerunners
134 Agnieszka Osięga 1989 K K20 Dybawka
132 Anita Ozga 1990 K K20 Skorzeszyce
34 Krzysztof Pacuła 1985 M M30 Przemyśl SAT
4 Robert Pałka 1967 M M40 Lesko Zespół Szkół Leśnych w Lesku
27 Bogdan Peszek 1973 M M40 Dynów TS DYNOVIA
165 Wiolka Piątkowska 1980 K K30 Przemyśl
78 Rafał Piczak 1982 M M30 Iwierzyce
52 Michał Piestrak 1977 M M30 Rzeszów
135 Andrzej Piękoś 1982 M M30 Rzeszów
116 Monika Piętal 1977 K K30 Przemyśl
69 Maciej Pilawa 1978 M M30 Przemyśl
155 Patrycja Pinda 1994 K K20 Dynów Aktywny Dynów
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106 Sławomir Plis 1971 M M40 Przemyśl -
177 Katarzyna Płonka 1983 K K30 Przemyśl
11 Dominik Polewka 1997 M M20 Dąbrówka Starzeńska
103 Krzysztof Popławski 1969 M M40 PrzemyŚl Przemyski Klub Biegacza
18 Wojciech Potoczny 1973 M M40 Jarosław Czekam na propozycje
185 Łukasz Potoczny 1986 M M20 Dynów Hartini Harta
190 Marta Prajzner 1981 K K30 Krościenko Wyżne Krościenko Wyżne
194 Robert Preisner 1968 M M40 Przemyśl
117 Grzegorz Puc 1980 M M30 Rzeszów szukam
136 Sebastian Puzio 1989 M M20 Rzeszów
77 Bartłomiej Pyrek 1986 M M20 Rzeszów IDEO.PL
88 Piotr Radochoński 1979 M M30 Dubiecko
25 Paweł Radosz 1989 M M20 Dynów
118 Joanna Rymaniak 1987 K K20 Kielanówka IDEO.PL
44 Krzysztof Rzepka 1976 M M30 Przemyśl Przemyski Klub Biegacza
152 Marcin Samburski 1981 M M30 Przemyśl Brak
75 Piotr Sapa 1986 M M20 Dynów Aktywny Dynów
121 Grzegorz Sarama 1974 M M40 Sanok www.sanfot.com
86 Iwona Sarnicka 1976 K K30 Dynów
40 Piotr Sarnicki 1979 M M30 Bartkówka
115 Grzegorz Sikora 1978 M M30 Przemyśl Przemyski Klub Biegacza
14 Daniel Siwulec 1995 M M20 Dynów Aktywny Dynów
30 Paweł Siwulec 1996 M M20 Dynów Aktywny Dynów
33 Mateusz Słaby 1984 M M30 Dynów Aktywny Dynów
80 Robert Słaby 1989 M M20 Dynów Aktywny Dynów
83 Marek Sobolewski 1970 M M40 Rzeszów Politechnika Rzeszowska
22 Marcin Socha 1985 M M30 Dynów Aktywny Dynów
94 Maciej Sochacki 1988 M M20 Dubiecko IPA Przemyśl
129 Andrzej Sochacki 1981 M M30 Nozdrzec
26 Agnieszka Sojka 1979 K K30 Przemysśl -
149 MirosŁaw Solski 1971 M M40 Hureczko
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59 Rafał Sówka 1981 M M30 Dynów Aktywny Dynów
43 Janusz Spirała 1973 M M40 Trzebownisko Klub Matiego Jeżowe
142 Stanisław Staszczak 1954 M M60 Szklary
48 Tomasz Strzecha 1977 M M30 Rzeszów Goń Zajączka SQAD
119 Paulina Sudoł 1988 K K20 Dębica IDEO.PL
38 Paweł Sura 1988 M M20 Bachórzec Fala
91 Dorota Surmacz 1987 K K20 Rzeszów Run Rzeszów
175 Grzegorz Surowiec 1982 M M30 Rzeszów ultramaratonpodkarpacki.pl
133 Mateusz Syryło 1989 M M20 Stare Sioło
162 Grzegorz Szybisty 1972 M M40 Wrocanka KKB Mosir Krosno
13 Dariusz Szylar 1977 M M30 Przemyśl Przemyski Klub Biegacza
96 Konrad Szymkiewicz 1986 M M20 Dubiecko Brak
36 Damian Ślęczka 1980 M M30 Rzeszów DIT PRO
105 Łukasz Ślimak 1994 M M20 Dubiecko
67 Piotr Świerad 1996 M M20 Rzeszów
126 Leszek Świerk 1974 M M40 Rzeszów Pasieka
95 Wojciech Świetlik 1977 M M30 Rzeszów Goń Zajączka Sqad
170 Grzegorz Tamborski 1985 M M30 Racławice 3 Batalion Inżynieryjny Nisko
79 Radosław Telega 1984 M M30 Dynów UKS Pogórze
167 Artur Teodorovych 1989 M M20 Rzeszów
55 Maciej Toczek 1987 M M20 Dynów Aktywny Dynów
8 Michał Tworzydło 1991 M M20 Dynów Aktywny Dynów
12 Wiktor Tworzydło 1999 M M20 Dynów
176 Marek Undziakiewicz 1987 M M20 Bachórzec IPA Przemyśl
61 Adrian Walat 1988 M M20 Rzeszów
3 Bartłomiej Walus 1989 M M20 Dynów Aktywny Dynów
154 Anna Wandas 1991 K K20 Dynów Aktywny Dynów
35 Jakub Welc 1985 M M30 Harta SAT
193 Paweł Widziński 1985 M M30 Bydgoszcz
144 Tomasz Wilk 1983 M M30 Grochowce
166 Łukasz Wilk 1990 M M20 Lubenia
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191 Katarzyna Winiarska 1980 K K30 Przemyśl
196 Marzena Wiśniewska 1986 K K20 Rzeszów -
90 Michał Wiśniewski 1986 M M20 Rzeszów -
137 Lesław Witryk 1986 M M20 Przemyśl 5 bsp
76 Norbert Wnuk 1981 M M30 Przemyśl
130 Wojciech Wojdyło 1986 M M20 Dynów Dynów
16 Paweł Wojtas 1988 M M20 Sanok 5 bsp
21 Ewelina Wojtas-Kędzierska 1984 K K30 Dynów Aktywny Dynów
50 Jacek Wójcik 1978 M M30 Godowa _
150 Justyna Wójcik 1993 K K20 Sanok Squirrel Team
107 Agnieszka Zagórska 1989 K K20 Ustrzyki Dolne
64 Mateusz Zajezierski 1990 M M20 Piaski
163 Krzysztof Zdeb 1970 M M40 Wrocanka KKB Mosir Krosno
89 Damian Zelwach 1989 M M20 Dynów Aktywny Dynów
188 Ewa Zięba 1994 K K20 Bratkowice
158 Marcin Ziółkowski 1984 M M30 Rzeszów 21 Brygada Strzelców Podhalańskich
128 PaweŁ Żak 1969 M M40 JastrzĘbie ZdrÓj-LaskÓwka KSRG KWK '' ZOFIÓWKA''

Liczba uczestników: 200
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10km
1 Wiesław Jandziś 1974 M M40 Dynów Aktywny Dynów
2 Łukasz Domin 1988 M M20 Dynów Aktywny Dynów
3 Bartłomiej Walus 1989 M M20 Dynów Aktywny Dynów
4 Robert Pałka 1967 M M40 Lesko Zespół Szkół Leśnych w Lesku
5 Paweł Mej 1972 M M40 Baczków Gm . Bochnia niezrzeszony - BOSY BIEGACZ
6 Piotr Markowski 1981 M M30 Przemyśl
7 Weronika Klinger 1986 M M20 Nowy Targ
8 Michał Tworzydło 1991 M M20 Dynów Aktywny Dynów
9 Andrzej GoleŚ 1981 M M30 Dynów Aktywny Dynów
10 Piotr Kędzierski 1987 M M20 Dynów AKTYWNY DYNÓW
11 Dominik Polewka 1997 M M20 Dąbrówka Starzeńska
12 Wiktor Tworzydło 1999 M M20 Dynów
13 Dariusz Szylar 1977 M M30 Przemyśl Przemyski Klub Biegacza
14 Daniel Siwulec 1995 M M20 Dynów Aktywny Dynów
15 Roman Kokot 1979 M M30 Dynów Aktywny Dynów
16 Paweł Wojtas 1988 M M20 Sanok 5 bsp
17 Bartłomiej Domin 1993 M M20 Dynów Aktywny Dynów
18 Wojciech Potoczny 1973 M M40 Jarosław Czekam na propozycje
19 Katarzyna MarszaŁek-Kokot 1986 K K20 DynÓw AKTYWNY DYNÓW
20 Norbert Kaczmarek 1977 M M30 Przemyśl
21 Ewelina Wojtas-Kędzierska 1984 K K30 Dynów Aktywny Dynów
22 Marcin Socha 1985 M M30 Dynów Aktywny Dynów
23 Marcin Krasnopolski 1984 M M30 Dynów Aktywny Dynów
24 Anna Łapińska 1980 K K30 Przemyśl Fitness z pasja
25 Paweł Radosz 1989 M M20 Dynów
26 Agnieszka Sojka 1979 K K30 Przemysśl -
27 Bogdan Peszek 1973 M M40 Dynów TS DYNOVIA
28 Krzysztof Mossur 1984 M M30 Ujkowice 131 -
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29 Marcin Dziedzic 1988 M M20 Dynów Aktywny Dynów
30 Paweł Siwulec 1996 M M20 Dynów Aktywny Dynów
31 Ewa Jandziś 1977 K K30 Dynów Aktywny Dynów
32 Krzysztof Kędzierski 1962 M M50 Dynów brak
33 Mateusz Słaby 1984 M M30 Dynów Aktywny Dynów
34 Krzysztof Pacuła 1985 M M30 Przemyśl SAT
35 Jakub Welc 1985 M M30 Harta SAT
36 Damian Ślęczka 1980 M M30 Rzeszów DIT PRO
37 Karol Marszałek 1999 M M20 Dąbrówka Starzeńska
38 Paweł Sura 1988 M M20 Bachórzec Fala
39 Andrzej Bańcarz 1976 M M30 Przemyśl
40 Piotr Sarnicki 1979 M M30 Bartkówka
41 Stanisław Martowicz 1981 M M30 Nozdrzec Aktywny Dynów
42 Kinga Kopeć 1986 K K20 Krzątka
43 Janusz Spirała 1973 M M40 Trzebownisko Klub Matiego Jeżowe
44 Krzysztof Rzepka 1976 M M30 Przemyśl Przemyski Klub Biegacza
45 Andrzej BuŁdak 1969 M M40 RzeszÓw POLMOT
46 Marcin Kielar 1990 M M20 Sanok IDEO.PL
47 Krystian Baran 1983 M M30 Dynów IDEO.PL
48 Tomasz Strzecha 1977 M M30 Rzeszów Goń Zajączka SQAD
49 Paweł Leśko 1977 M M30 Rzeszów Goń zajączka sqad
50 Jacek Wójcik 1978 M M30 Godowa _
51 Zbigniew Kąkol 1984 M M30 Gwoźnica Dolna Water Team
52 Michał Piestrak 1977 M M30 Rzeszów
53 Katarzyna Andura 1997 K K20 Sandomierz
54 Bogdan Madera 1981 M M30 Dylągówka ideo.pl
55 Maciej Toczek 1987 M M20 Dynów Aktywny Dynów
56 Tomasz Mnich 1986 M M20 Dynów Aktywny Dynów
57 Mateusz Murawski 1983 M M30 Dynów Aktywny Dynów
58 Agnieszka Murawska 1983 K K30 Dynów Aktywny Dynów
59 Rafał Sówka 1981 M M30 Dynów Aktywny Dynów
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60 Dorota Kaszycka 1989 K K20 Dubiecko
61 Adrian Walat 1988 M M20 Rzeszów
62 Anna Kapelan 1984 K K30 Przemyśl Przemyski Klub Biegacza
63 Piotr Michalak 1982 M M30 Łączki
64 Mateusz Zajezierski 1990 M M20 Piaski
65 Wiesław Kozioł 1952 M M60 Krosno
66 Hubert Chmielowiec 1984 M M30 Pikulice
67 Piotr Świerad 1996 M M20 Rzeszów
68 Magdalena Jakubów 1984 K K30 Przemyśl Przemyski Klub Biegacza
69 Maciej Pilawa 1978 M M30 Przemyśl
70 Jarosław Bugajny 1982 M M30 Pińczów
71 Mariusz Mul 1976 M M30 Dynów Aktywny Dynów
72 Jerzy Mickiewicz 1968 M M40 Jarosław BBL
73 Anna Czarnik 1989 K K20 Dylągówka
74 Dominika Cioban 1990 K K20 Przemyśl
75 Piotr Sapa 1986 M M20 Dynów Aktywny Dynów
76 Norbert Wnuk 1981 M M30 Przemyśl
77 Bartłomiej Pyrek 1986 M M20 Rzeszów IDEO.PL
78 Rafał Piczak 1982 M M30 Iwierzyce
79 Radosław Telega 1984 M M30 Dynów UKS Pogórze
80 Robert Słaby 1989 M M20 Dynów Aktywny Dynów
81 Patryk Dziubczyk 1998 M M20 Przysietnica
82 Aleksandra Chmiel 1993 K K20 Iwierzyce -
83 Marek Sobolewski 1970 M M40 Rzeszów Politechnika Rzeszowska
84 Grzegorz Kawalec 1987 M M20 Kielnarowa IDEO.PL
85 Adam Onik 1972 M M40 Tarnów Vegerunners
86 Iwona Sarnicka 1976 K K30 Dynów
87 Piotr Krupa 1974 M M40 Dynów
88 Piotr Radochoński 1979 M M30 Dubiecko
89 Damian Zelwach 1989 M M20 Dynów Aktywny Dynów
90 Michał Wiśniewski 1986 M M20 Rzeszów -
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91 Dorota Surmacz 1987 K K20 Rzeszów Run Rzeszów
92 Przemysław Makowiecki 1977 M M30 Przemyśl CZUWAJ WIARO!
93 Tomasz Kopylec 1988 M M20 Przemyśl/komańcza Przemyski Klub Biegacza
94 Maciej Sochacki 1988 M M20 Dubiecko IPA Przemyśl
95 Wojciech Świetlik 1977 M M30 Rzeszów Goń Zajączka Sqad
96 Konrad Szymkiewicz 1986 M M20 Dubiecko Brak
97 Kamil Janoszek 1999 M M20 Ulanica Brak
98 Henryk Mussur 1952 M M60 Krosno KTC Krosno
99 Marcin Majda 1973 M M40 Dubiecko
100 Bogdan Mazur 1985 M M30 Dynów Kambodża
101 Tomasz Nykiel 1966 M M40 Przemysl Ziemia Piękna
102 Wiesiek Korytko 1985 M M30 Bachórzec
103 Krzysztof Popławski 1969 M M40 PrzemyŚl Przemyski Klub Biegacza
104 Radosław Duszczak 1977 M M30 Przemyśl
105 Łukasz Ślimak 1994 M M20 Dubiecko
106 Sławomir Plis 1971 M M40 Przemyśl -
107 Agnieszka Zagórska 1989 K K20 Ustrzyki Dolne
108 Stanisław Górniak 1968 M M40 Widacz
109 Kamil Górniak 1998 M M20 Widacz
110 Kamil Baran 1989 M M20 Jarosław
111 Łukasz Krawiec 1990 M M20 Bolestraszyce Czarni Bolestraszyce
112 Piotr Chruścicki 1995 M M20 Dubiecko
113 Sławek Hadro 1987 M M20 Dubiecko Zamek Dubiecko Running Team
114 Marysia Hadro 1989 K K20 Dubiecko Zamek Dubiecko Running Team
115 Grzegorz Sikora 1978 M M30 Przemyśl Przemyski Klub Biegacza
116 Monika Piętal 1977 K K30 Przemyśl
117 Grzegorz Puc 1980 M M30 Rzeszów szukam
118 Joanna Rymaniak 1987 K K20 Kielanówka IDEO.PL
119 Paulina Sudoł 1988 K K20 Dębica IDEO.PL
120 Maciej Mierzwa 1987 M M20 Szklary
121 Grzegorz Sarama 1974 M M40 Sanok www.sanfot.com
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122 Łukasz Kociański 1984 M M30 Przemyśl 5bsp
123 Karolina Litwin 1981 K K30 Błażowa
124 Grzegorz Basarab 1973 M M40 Przemyśl
125 Grażyna Król 1975 K K40 Przemyśl
126 Leszek Świerk 1974 M M40 Rzeszów Pasieka
127 Grzegorz Fedak 1978 M M30 Sanok
128 PaweŁ Żak 1969 M M40 JastrzĘbie ZdrÓj-LaskÓwka KSRG KWK '' ZOFIÓWKA''
129 Andrzej Sochacki 1981 M M30 Nozdrzec
130 Wojciech Wojdyło 1986 M M20 Dynów Dynów
131 Andrzej GolaŃski 1981 M M30 RzeszÓw Bieszczadzkie Wilki
132 Anita Ozga 1990 K K20 Skorzeszyce
133 Mateusz Syryło 1989 M M20 Stare Sioło
134 Agnieszka Osięga 1989 K K20 Dybawka
135 Andrzej Piękoś 1982 M M30 Rzeszów
136 Sebastian Puzio 1989 M M20 Rzeszów
137 Lesław Witryk 1986 M M20 Przemyśl 5 bsp
138 Dariusz Niedzielski 1979 M M30 Dynów Aktywny Dynów
139 Barbara Niedzielska 1981 K K30 Dynów
140 Michał Ćwiąkała 1982 M M30 Zarszyn -
141 Andrzej Kępka 1968 M M40 Przeworsk
142 Stanisław Staszczak 1954 M M60 Szklary
143 Konrad Bogaczyk 1982 M M30 Jasienica Rosielna
144 Tomasz Wilk 1983 M M30 Grochowce
145 Patryk Marszałek 1995 M M20 Łopuszka Wielka KU AZS Uniwersytet Rzeszowski
146 Andrzej Łakomski 1981 M M30 Rzeszów Biegam Bo Muszę
147 Tomasz Bajek 1984 M M30 Wysoka Głogowska
148 Dorota Jabłczyk-Pempus 1968 K K40 Przemysl Przemyski Klub Biegacza
149 MirosŁaw Solski 1971 M M40 Hureczko
150 Justyna Wójcik 1993 K K20 Sanok Squirrel Team
151 Sławomir Grzebyk 1981 M M30 Siedliska
152 Marcin Samburski 1981 M M30 Przemyśl Brak
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153 Marzena Małachowska 1989 K K20 Dynów Aktywny Dynów
154 Anna Wandas 1991 K K20 Dynów Aktywny Dynów
155 Patrycja Pinda 1994 K K20 Dynów Aktywny Dynów
156 Anna Hawro 1988 K K20 Husów
157 Robert Harpula 1971 M M40 Przemyśl
158 Marcin Ziółkowski 1984 M M30 Rzeszów 21 Brygada Strzelców Podhalańskich
159 Marcin Dusza 1975 M M40 Rzeszów 21 Brygada Strzelców Podhalańskich
160 Tomasz Kucharczyk 1989 M M20 Lubliniec WKB META LUBLINIEC / SZAFABIEGACZA.COM
161 Monika Łanik 1986 K K20 Dynów
162 Grzegorz Szybisty 1972 M M40 Wrocanka KKB Mosir Krosno
163 Krzysztof Zdeb 1970 M M40 Wrocanka KKB Mosir Krosno
164 Radosław Makowiecki 1985 M M30 Przemyśl Stowarzyszenie Czuwaj Wiaro!
165 Wiolka Piątkowska 1980 K K30 Przemyśl
166 Łukasz Wilk 1990 M M20 Lubenia
167 Artur Teodorovych 1989 M M20 Rzeszów
168 Maciek Mroziak 1970 M M40 Gdynia
169 Józef Mikoś 1964 M M50 Dynów
170 Grzegorz Tamborski 1985 M M30 Racławice 3 Batalion Inżynieryjny Nisko
171 Roman Mryczko 1965 M M50 DynÓw
172 Marcin Mikołajczyk 1978 M M30 Krosno
173 Kamil Karaś 1999 M M20 Dynów Dynovia
174 Maciej Duda 1989 M M20 Ryszkowa  Wola Ks Santos Piwoda
175 Grzegorz Surowiec 1982 M M30 Rzeszów ultramaratonpodkarpacki.pl
176 Marek Undziakiewicz 1987 M M20 Bachórzec IPA Przemyśl
177 Katarzyna Płonka 1983 K K30 Przemyśl
178 Paulina Chlebińska 1988 K K20 Rzeszów Rzeszowskie Gazele i Gepardy
179 Józef Mudryk 1981 M M30 Dynów OSP BARTKÓWKA
180 Piotr Domin 1978 M M30 Bolestraszyce Czarni Bolestraszyce
181 Andrzej Cisek 1974 M M40 Rzeszów Rzeszowskie Gazele i Gepardy
182 Piotr Kobylarz 1986 M M20 Rzeszów RZESZOWSKIE GAZELE I GEPARDY
183 Jakub Jamrozik 1992 M M20 Jawornik Polski
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184 Monika Gielżyńska-Wywrot 1981 K K30 Przemyśl Przemyski Klub Biegacza
185 Łukasz Potoczny 1986 M M20 Dynów Hartini Harta
186 Damian Dobosz 1985 M M30 Rzeszów
187 Bartłomiej Jasiński 1992 M M20 Kotów GKS Kotów
188 Ewa Zięba 1994 K K20 Bratkowice
189 Bartłomiej Jachimowski 1991 M M20 Siedliska
190 Marta Prajzner 1981 K K30 Krościenko Wyżne Krościenko Wyżne
191 Katarzyna Winiarska 1980 K K30 Przemyśl
192 Paulina Kuras 1992 K K20 Lutoryż
193 Paweł Widziński 1985 M M30 Bydgoszcz
194 Robert Preisner 1968 M M40 Przemyśl
195 Maciej Grządziel 1981 M M30 Kraków
196 Marzena Wiśniewska 1986 K K20 Rzeszów -
197 Barbara Faraś 1966 K K40 Błażowa
198 Roman Blama 1973 M M40 Izdebki
199 Krzysztof Jakubów 1982 M M30 Przemyśl
200 Jolanta Andura 1975 K K40 Sandomierz

Liczba uczestników: 200
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